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(10/ 10)

Ronny Andersson
Sven Erik Molander
Lars-Géran Axmalm
Bjorn Engstrom
Kurt Fredrixon
Magne Hagstrém
Sune Mentor

Bengt Hansson
Christer Sjofors
Lars Jellvert

(10/10)

Stefan Sjoblom
Sven Borjeson
Lennart Halsjo
Sten Blomstrém
Henrik Carlsson
Martin Eickhoff
Michael Andersson
Magnus Uppstrom
Asgeir Edvardsen
Anders Mohlin

(15/15)
Carl-Henry Andersson
Andrew Lago
Christer Carlsson
Jonas Axelsson
Thomas Attfors
UIf Andersson
Richard Blom
Ragnar Uppstrom
Martin Johansson
Kjell Einarsson
Henrik Erdalen
Filip Sjofors

UIf Nyqvist

Hans Lindgren
Mats Dahlrot

9/9)

William Rex
Magnus Hansson
Mathias Fredrixon
Bjorn Groth
Per-Ake Bastestad

2015-06-10

Klubb

OK Skogshjortarna
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Savedalens AIK
Lerums SOK

OK Skogshjortarna
Frélunda OL
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Léftan

OK Alme

Fellingsbro GOIF

Klubb

Frélunda OL
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Skogshjortarna

IK Stern

IK Uven

Savedalens AIK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
FK Herkules
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IK Stern

Klubb

OK Orinto
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IK Uven

Lerums SOK
Savedalens AIK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Frélunda OL

FK Herkules

OK Orinto

OK Skogshjortarna
IFK Géteborg

OK Alme

OK Landehof

OK Skogshjortarna

IK Uven

Klubb

OK Landehof

OK Loéftan

OK Skogshjortarna
Kungalvs OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb

Loptid
15:51
16:14
15:30
19:29
21:33
26:08

26:38
30:37
Loptid
17:22
20:27
22:37
26:39
33:22
28:41
32:08
40:06
18:11
1:03:29

Loptid
23:39
25:19
25:36
28:19
25:22
27:36
22:41
28:57
27:34
36:09
36:32
34:06
39:25
39:26

Loptid
19:17
19:29
24:25
24:16
25:50

Tillaggstid
1:00
1:00
2:00
1:00
2:00
5:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
2:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
1:00
6:00
4:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
2:00
2:00
3:00
1:00
4:00
2:00
7:00
1:00
4:00
1:00
2:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
1:00
2:00
0:00
5:00
6:00

MeOS 2015-06-10 20:49:38, H65, (1/4)

Total tid
16:51
17:14
17:30
20:29
23:33
31:08
Ej start
Disk.
Disk.
Disk.

Total tid
19:22
21:27
23:37
28:39
34:22
34:41
36:08
40:06
Disk.
Disk.

Total tid
25:39
27:19
28:36
29:19
29:22
29:36
29:41
29:57
31:34
37:09
38:32
40:06
44:25
45:26
Ej start

Total tid
20:17
21:29
24:25
29:16
31:50
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Laust Sdrensen
Martin Radbo
Jimmy Pettersson
Martin Flinta

(24 1 24)

Gustav Boquist
Christian Nielsen
Magnus Carlstedt
Filip Wadsten
Anders Hdije
Johan Persson
Egil Edvardsen
Anton Hemlin
Andreas Bjarkmar
Simon Larsson
Jonas Lundgren
Tobias Lindell
Aron Hakansson
Martin Jellvert Borjeson
Kristian Porath
Mattias Nilsson
Erik Hansson
Johan Larsson
Johan Hindér
Henrik Hakansson
Joakim Eliasson
John Persson
Johnny Halsjo
Ken Peeters

414

Samuel Pihlstrém
Axel Blom
Gabriel Sturesson
Felix Falk

(8/8)
Carl Josefsson

Emil Axelsson

Linus Bostrom

Erik Hogedal

Viktor Jellvert Bérjeson
Olle Elfstrom

Erik Johansson

Rasmus Fjordside

(10/10)
Casper Skepp
Arvid Skepp
Albin Nyqvist

Goteborg-Majorna OK
Mélndal Outdoor IF
Goteborg-Majorna OK
FK Herkules

Klubb

IK Uven

IFK Goéteborg
Savedalens AIK

OK Landehof
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Hagaby GOIF
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IK Uven

Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK

Stora Tuna OK
Vanersborgs SK
Kungalvs OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Vanersbhorgs SK
Bredareds IF

OK Skogshjortarna
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
OK Kolmarden
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IFK Géteborg
Vanersborgs SK
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Klubb

OK Landehof
Frélunda OL

Lerums SOK
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Klubb

Savedalens AIK
Lerums SOK

OK Alehof
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Orinto

OK Alehof
Savedalens AIK

Klubb
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK
OK Landehof

31:17
31:39
33:17

Loptid
20:54
20:01
19:08
21:31
21:41
22:26
21:22
24:50
27:06
25:33
23:12
28:43
28:58
25:19
29:32
28:20
34:16
35:42
38:22

Loptid
14:46
17:10
19:02
25:15

Loptid
9:15
9:29
13:15
11:19
13:19
17:00
16:20

Loptid
7:15
7:26
9:33

6:00
6:00
5:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
1:00
2:00
3:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
2:00
0:00
3:00
6:00
2:00
2:00
6:00
4:00
7:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
5:00
3:00
5:00
5:00

Tillaggstid
1:00
1:00
0:00
2:00
3:00
0:00
3:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
1:00
1:00
0:00

MeOS 2015-06-10 20:49:38, H35, (2/4)

37:17
37:39
38:17
Ej start

Total tid
21:54
22:01
22:08
23:31
23:41
24:26
25:22
26:50
27:06
28:33
29:12
30:43
30:58
31:19
33:32
35:20
37:16
38:42
41:22
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Total tid
19:46
20:10
24:02
30:15

Total tid
10:15
10:29
13:15
13:19
16:19
17:00
19:20
Ej start

Total tid
8:15
8:26
9:33
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Lukas Larsson
Simon Veltman
Victor Hansson
Jonas Olanders
Anton Lund
Lukas Groth
Lucas Bostréom

(1/1)
Elias Nyqvist

(212)
Eva Blomstrom

Lisa Hedstrom

(3/3)
Karin Axelsson
Elisabet Hemlin

My Engstrém

(717)
Lena Petersson
Anna Eriksson
Suzy Larsson
Karin Bergdahl
Sofia Karlsson
Lotta Falk

Annika Johansson

(8/8)

Hanna Persson
Desiré Rex
Cecilia Groth
Solrun Gotteberg
Therese Axenborg
Christine Lund
Katarina Wallberg
Katrin Skepp

(12/12)

Mia Gustafsson
Sofia Ebermark
Linda Martinsson
Elin Térnroth
Malin Settergren
Ingela Alvmyren
Klara Palsson
Karin Karlsson
Emilia Johansson
Charlotte Wikstrom
Cherie Sjoblom
Nadia EI-Charif

OK Skogshjortarna
OK Skogshjortarna
OK Loftan

Lerums SOK

OK Skogshjortarna
Kungalvs OK

OK Alehof

Klubb
OK Landehof

Klubb
IK Stern
OK Pan-Kristianstad

Klubb

IK Uven

IK Uven
Lerums SOK

Klubb

OK Alehof

OK Landehof

OK Skogshjortarna

IK Uven

OK Landehof
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Alehof

Klubb
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Landehof
Kungéalvs OK

Mélndal Outdoor IF
Mélndal Outdoor IF
OK Skogshjortarna
OK Alehof
Savedalens AIK

Klubb

Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Savedalens AIK

IF Marin Vast
Hjobygdens OK
Halmstad OK
Halmstad OK
Savedalens AIK
Halmstad OK

OK Gisle

Savedalens AIK
Frélunda OL
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb

9:50

11:28
11:28
11:45
15:21
17:42

Loptid
8:43

Loptid
20:22
34:29
Loptid
51:37
52:32
36:22

Loptid
31:47
30:51
33:54
38:56
37:07

1:02:38

Loptid
22:34
28:13
28:40
37:02
42:07
48:26

28:56

Loptid
33:01
34:00
35:01
35:24
32:14
33:25
34:59
39:27
1:09:52
27:58
17:10:39

1:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
1:00
1:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
0:00

Tillaggstid
3:00
2:00

Tillaggstid
3:00
4:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
3:00
4:00
2:00
2:00
6:00
0:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
3:00
4:00
7:00
5:00
5:00
8:00
0:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
2:00
2:00
1:00
1:00
5:00
4:00
7:00
4:00
5:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

MeOS 2015-06-10 20:49:38, H12, (3/4)

10:50
11:28
11:28
11:45
16:21
18:42
Disk.

Total tid
8:43

Total tid
23:22
36:29

Total tid
54:37
56:32
Disk.

Total tid
34:47
34:51
35:54
40:56
43:07
Ej start
Disk.

Total tid
25:34
32:13
35:40
42:02
47.07
56:26
Ej start
Disk.

Total tid
35:01
36:00
36:01
36:24
37:14
37:25
41:59
43:27
1:14:52
Ej start
Disk.
Disk.
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Isabella Lago
Frida Andersson
Lisa Bornstedt
Ellika Groth
Frida Andersson
Kajsa Rask
Tove Johansson

(4/4)

Olivia Lundstedt
Johanna Fredrixon
Julia Wallberg
Vera Elfstrom

(2/12)
Maja Axelsson

Kajsa Elfstréom

Klubb
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goéteborg-Majorna OK
Kungalvs OK
Kungalvs OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Kungalvs OK

OK Alehof

Klubb

Sjovalla FK

OK Skogshjortarna
OK Alehof

OK Orinto

Klubb
Lerums SOK
OK Oirinto

Loptid
21:06
21:30
21:46
23:32

18:32
39:20
Loptid
13:35
17:26

Loptid
13:09

Tillaggstid
2:00
3:00
6:00
5:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tillaggstid
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
Tillaggstid
0:00
0:00

MeOS 2015-06-10 20:49:38, D16, (4/4)

Total tid
23:06
24:30
27:46
28:32
Ej start
Disk.
Disk.

Total tid
13:35
17:26
Ej start
Ej start

Total tid
13:09
Ej start



